
 
 

                                                                                                    Hoja  1 

 

                                             XXI. ONDARRU SARIA 

                                          1¦ S.: ZALDUPE, 4 calles 

 

N§ 1, 8X50 M. LIBRE MIXT., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                      

 

P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200         

 

Cat.  

 * 1169-ATXONDO IKT     - B       BAJA                                                            

 

 * 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES - B       BAJA                                                            

 

 

Cat. A 

 1 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T - A        5.30.75                                                        

   10004121  IZARO AZKUE                02             38.83                    38.83 

                                                                                      

                                                                                      

                                                     5.30.75                          

 2 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T - B        7.44.89                                                        

   10013393  JANIRE RUIZ IRUSTA         03             47.77                    47.77 

                                                                                      

                                                                                      

                                                     7.44.89                          

 

Cat. D 

 1 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES - A        3.35.23                                                        

   09984400  ENDIKA ETXEBARRIA ARRIETA  00             34.25                    34.25 

                                                                                      

                                                                                      

                                                     3.35.23                          

 2 1169-ATXONDO IKT     - A        8.02.39                                                        

   10012494  GAIZKA ARROITAJAUREGI      03                                            

   10012490  ANDONI SILLERO GONZALEZ    03                                            

                                                                                      

                                                     8.02.39                          

  

N§ 2, 100 M. LIBRE FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                              

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        

 

Cat. A 

   79006783  PAULA BELLO VEGA           93 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. B 

 1 44347865  AMAIA DIEGUEZ BERGARA      96 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.05.63    31.62                             539 

 2 X6437354  ANA BELEN FERNANDEZ        97 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.12.07    33.59                             407 

 3 20104902  LEIRE URRUTIA ARRIETA      96 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.13.32    34.59                             387 

 4 79124796  MAIDER ZABALA SEGUROLA     97 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.19.56    37.80                             303 

 5 09949296  NEREA EGA¥A ARRIETA        97 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.23.29    39.06                             264 

   09961514  MAIALEN LARIZGOITIA        97 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. C 

 1 79000044  NEREA LOPEZ ACASUSO        98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.17.34    36.31                             329 
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312/12 



 
 

                                                                                                    Hoja  2 

 

                                             XXI. ONDARRU SARIA 

                                          1¦ S.: ZALDUPE, 4 calles 

 

N§ 2, 100 M. LIBRE FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                              

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        

 

Cat. C 

 2 79052175  LAURA MARTINEZ FUENTES     98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.17.56    36.03                             327 

   09974137  LEIRE IBARZABAL PAGAEGI    99 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   09973081  KATTALIN MENDIBE GANDIAGA  98 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. D 

 1 10006560  IKRAM CASTRESANA REINA     01 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.21.50    38.80                             281 

 2 09979176  NAROA LANDARIBAR BERISTAIN 00 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.22.84    38.49                             268 

 3 09995119  AINARA MARTINEZ FUENTES    01 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.27.06    41.55                             231 

 4 09988821  HAIZEA LLANO GARCIA        00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.28.00    39.27                             223 

 5 10004743  ALAINE URRUTIA EIZAGIRRE   00 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.35.38    44.05                             175 

 6 09980877  IRATI ONKO ETXEBARRIA      00 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.41.19    46.80                             147 

   09990216  AINARA MUGARTEGI SOLOZABAL 01 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   09981046  ANGELA GANDIAGA GOIKOETXEA 00 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

  

N§ 3, 100 M. LIBRE MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        

 

Cat. A 

 1 45668882  I¥IGO SOTO GOIENAGA        94 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.04.91    30.77                             393 

 2 78953984  AITOR FOLGOSO OVELLEIRO    95 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.06.54    31.72                             365 

   79066939  JOKIN ALCA¥IZ RODRIGUEZ    94 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. B 

 1 79008593  I¥IGO GRANDE BLANCO        97 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.04.50    30.64                             401 

 2 79134403  DANIEL LORENTE BELLO       96 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.06.19    31.99                             371 

 

Cat. C 

 1 79113850  DAVID REVILLAS ROJO        98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.07.13    33.02                             355 

 2 09967412  UNAI GREDILLA LERSUNDI     99 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.13.90    35.00                             266 

 3 30576770  ASIER BARREDO VINUESA      98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.22.28    38.14                             193 

 4 09993221  IKER MANDIOLA CRESPON      98 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.22.49    35.15                             191 

 5 79004733  CRISTIAN ANTUNEZ ARENILLAS 98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.24.30    39.20                             179 

 

Cat. D 

 1 09984400  ENDIKA ETXEBARRIA ARRIETA  00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.14.00    35.36                             265 

 2 09984401  PABLO REVILLAS ROJO        00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.18.53    36.42                             222 

 3 09979175  ARITZ BERISTAIN ARANBARRI  00 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.19.53    35.99                             213 

 4 09993731  HARITZ ZELAIA BELAUSTEGI   01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.22.75    38.77                             189 

 5 09994365  ANDER LAKA BELAUSTEGIG     01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.30.50    42.54                             145 

 6 09984402  JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ GAMIO 00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.30.97    41.77                             142 

 7 10013253  ADRIAN CABALLERO PASCUAL   00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.33.69    43.41                             130 

 8 09984456  ASIER URRUZUNO BLAZQUEZ    00 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.34.14    41.74                             128 

 9 09993733  IKER SABARIS BILBAO        01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.39.28    45.15                             109 

10 09954072  IMANOL MARTINEZ ARRIAGA    00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.47.03    46.83                              87 

  

N§ 4, 100 M. EST.IND. FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. A 

 1 78919274  ZIORTZA TORRONTEGI ROO     95 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.19.46                                      425 
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                                                                                                    Hoja  3 

 

                                             XXI. ONDARRU SARIA 

                                          1¦ S.: ZALDUPE, 4 calles 

 

N§ 4, 100 M. EST.IND. FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. B 

 1 20104902  LEIRE URRUTIA ARRIETA      96 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.28.93                                      303 

 2 20104903  IZARO BEDIALAUNETA         96 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.32.91                                      266 

 

Cat. C 

 1 46367320  ESTIBALIZ RUIZ IRUSTA      98 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.20.21                                      413 

 

Cat. D 

 1 10006560  IKRAM CASTRESANA REINA     01 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.36.13                                      240 

 2 10004722  IRATI BILBAO MURILLO       01 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.49.15                                      164 

   09993231  OIANA ESPILLA GOIOGANA     01 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. M 

 1 78878644  IRAIDE BURGOA BERISTAIN    83 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.20.63                                      407 

  

N§ 5, 100 M. EST.IND. MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                          

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. B 

 1 09941166  BE¥AT ETXABURU URIBE       96 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.19.59                                      282 

 

Cat. C 

 1 09967412  UNAI GREDILLA LERSUNDI     99 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.32.37                                      180 

   09993222  ANDONI GALLASTEGI          99 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. D 

 1 09984400  ENDIKA ETXEBARRIA ARRIETA  00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.28.97                                      202 

 2 09984401  PABLO REVILLAS ROJO        00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.33.43                                      174 

 3 09988858  AIMAR IBARLOZA ALBERDI     00 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.36.32                                      159 

 4 10013253  ADRIAN CABALLERO PASCUAL   00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.52.25                                      100 

  

N§ 6, 100 M. BRAZA FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                              

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        

 

Cat. C 

   09971936  GARAZI ESPILLA GOIOGANA    99 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. D 

 1 09995119  AINARA MARTINEZ FUENTES    01 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.56.53    55.42                             184 

 2 09993726  MAIDER RIVERA ARANTZAMENDI 01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  2.04.94    56.74                             149 

   09988821  HAIZEA LLANO GARCIA        00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES DESC.                                           0 

  

N§ 7, 100 M. BRAZA MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        

 

Cat. B 

 1 09949309  I¥AKI BURGOA TORRONTEGI    97 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.34.10    44.77                             254 

 2 20104887  TXOMIN PAGAEGI UGARTETXEA  96 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.34.87    43.68                             247 
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                                                                                                    Hoja  4 

 

                                             XXI. ONDARRU SARIA 

                                          1¦ S.: ZALDUPE, 4 calles 

 

N§ 7, 100 M. BRAZA MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        

 

Cat. C 

 1 79113850  DAVID REVILLAS ROJO        98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.32.44    44.55                             268 

 2 09967412  UNAI GREDILLA LERSUNDI     99 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.42.25    48.18                             198 

 3 09971866  DENIS FLOREA ANDREI        99 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    2.02.20    56.41                             116 

   09973086  UNAI ARROITAJAUREGI SUAREZ 99 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. D 

 1 09984401  PABLO REVILLAS ROJO        00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.49.91    50.96                             159 

 2 09984402  JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ GAMIO 00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.53.72    55.11                             143 

 3 09984456  ASIER URRUZUNO BLAZQUEZ    00 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.55.41    55.05                             137 

 4 10013253  ADRIAN CABALLERO PASCUAL   00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  2.11.53    59.21                              93 

 5 09994374  ANDER EGIGUREN ARTETXE     01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  2.18.56  1.03.96                              79 

  

N§ 8, 100 M. ESPALDA FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        

 

Cat. A 

 1 72316616  DORLETA IDIGORAS LERTXUNDI 90 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.23.09    39.78                             361 

 

Cat. B 

 1 72557759  IRATI BILBAO BURGA¥A       97 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.18.34    36.19                             431 

 2 X6437354  ANA BELEN FERNANDEZ        97 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.24.50    40.77                             343 

 3 09949451  NAROA ONAINDIA ROMERO      97 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.40.65    46.77                             203 

 

Cat. C 

 1 79126327  LARRAITZ TORRONTEGUI ROO   98 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.16.47    37.18                             463 

 2 79052175  LAURA MARTINEZ FUENTES     98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.26.09    40.89                             325 

 3 79000044  NEREA LOPEZ ACASUSO        98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.32.19    42.94                             264 

 

Cat. D 

 1 09988821  HAIZEA LLANO GARCIA        00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.48.81    51.74                             160 

  

N§ 9, 100 M. ESPALDA MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        

 

Cat. A 

 1 45668882  I¥IGO SOTO GOIENAGA        94 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.20.06    40.64                             289 

   79066939  JOKIN ALCA¥IZ RODRIGUEZ    94 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. B 

 1 79008593  I¥IGO GRANDE BLANCO        97 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.15.68    37.61                             343 

 2 79134403  DANIEL LORENTE BELLO       96 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.16.34    37.61                             334 

 3 09941166  BE¥AT ETXABURU URIBE       96 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.18.59    38.55                             306 

 

Cat. C 

 1 79113850  DAVID REVILLAS ROJO        98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.22.94    41.18                             260 

 2 30576770  ASIER BARREDO VINUESA      98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.35.96    45.02                             168 

 3 79004733  CRISTIAN ANTUNEZ ARENILLAS 98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.37.25    47.55                             161 

 

Cat. D 

 1 09984400  ENDIKA ETXEBARRIA ARRIETA  00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.25.72    41.33                             236 
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                                                                                                    Hoja  5 

 

                                             XXI. ONDARRU SARIA 

                                          1¦ S.: ZALDUPE, 4 calles 

 

N§ 9, 100 M. ESPALDA MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        

 

Cat. D 

 2 09988858  AIMAR IBARLOZA ALBERDI     00 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.37.84    47.61                             158 

 3 09954072  IMANOL MARTINEZ ARRIAGA    00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  2.11.94  1.01.18                              64 

  

N§ 10, 100 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                          

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        

 

Cat. A 

   79006783  PAULA BELLO VEGA           93 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. B 

 1 X6437354  ANA BELEN FERNANDEZ        97 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.37.43    44.27                             202 

 

Cat. C 

 1 79052175  LAURA MARTINEZ FUENTES     98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.36.19    42.83                             210 

 

Cat. D 

 1 10006560  IKRAM CASTRESANA REINA     01 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.42.72    46.59                             172 

 2 09995119  AINARA MARTINEZ FUENTES    01 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.43.75    48.95                             167 

  

N§ 11, 100 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                         

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        

 

Cat. A 

 1 45668882  I¥IGO SOTO GOIENAGA        94 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.19.19    35.93                             267 

 

Cat. B 

 1 79008593  I¥IGO GRANDE BLANCO        97 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.20.65    37.14                             253 

 2 79134403  DANIEL LORENTE BELLO       96 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.22.33    37.36                             238 

 

Cat. D 

 1 09984402  JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ GAMIO 00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.42.97    47.61                             121 

  

N§ 12, 50 M. LIBRE FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                              

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. E 

 1 10004120  IARA URKIRI ARREITUNANDIA  02 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    36.62                                      289 

 2 10004121  IZARO AZKUE                02 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    38.56                                      247 

 3 10007173  GARAZI LEKUBE URKIRI       02 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      42.78                                      181 

 4 10005561  MAIDER LAMAS RETAMERO      02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    45.71                                      148 

 5 10013393  JANIRE RUIZ IRUSTA         03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    48.09                                      127 

 6 09976590  IRATXE QUINTANA OVEJANO    03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    52.15                                      100 

 7 10013392  UDANE MARURI ARDANAZ       03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    52.87                                       96 

 8 10004290  MAIALEN ARAKISTAIN         02 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      54.81                                       86 

 9 09974725  NAGORE DIAZ ZURITA         02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    55.63                                       82 

10 10012486  UDANE BILBAO MURILLO       03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      59.31                                       68 

11 50000605  AITANA SAINZ RODRIGUEZ     03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.05.58                                       50 

12 10012485  JUNE LOIOLA BASTERRETXEA   03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.05.63                                       50 

13 10012487  MARA BILBAO LARREA         03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.06.44                                       48 
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                                                                                                    Hoja  6 

 

                                             XXI. ONDARRU SARIA 

                                          1¦ S.: ZALDUPE, 4 calles 

 

N§ 12, 50 M. LIBRE FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                              

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. E 

14 10013395  IRAIA BERISTAIN ARANBARRI  03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.06.60                                       48 

15 10011241  IZARO LARRINAGA FUNDAZURI  03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.14.52                                       34 

   10005562  LEIRE HERVELLA BARRIO      02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                            0 

   10013254  MARIA SORDO RODRIGUEZ      03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                            0 

   10004746  MIREN MANDIOLA CRESPAN     03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   10004527  PAULE MENDIBE GANDIAGA     03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   10004747  AMAIA UGARTE ESPILLA       03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   10004742  IRUNE UGARTE ARAKISTAIN    02 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   10004740  MAREN TXURRUKA             02 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   10004724  NAIA ELOSEGI BEDIALAUNETA  02 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   09974138  MALEN RUEDA LIZARRALDE     02 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   10006179  IRATI PAGOAGA IRUSTA       02 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

  

N§ 13, 50 M. LIBRE MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. E 

 1 10000289  JULEN VILARIN ORELLA       02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    38.22                                      177 

 2 10005563  AARON IGLESIAS LOPEZ       02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    40.38                                      150 

 3 10004118  JON KALTZAKORTA URRUZUNO   02 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    40.63                                      148 

 4 50006036  UNAX MARKUERKIAGA          03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    46.31                                       99 

 5 10013394  MARKEL ITURRIZA BILBAO     03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    46.40                                       99 

 6 09975820  ANDER URTEAGA LOPEZ        02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    46.97                                       95 

 7 50006048  ASIER URKIZA BASURKO       03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    49.34                                       82 

 8 50006043  ENEKO BEDIALAUNETA         03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    56.38                                       55 

 9 10004721  EKAITZ BILBAO CIARDA       03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      57.81                                       51 

10 50006038  IHOLDI LETE GOIKOETXEA     03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    58.03                                       50 

11 10012491  ARITZ ARROITAJAUREGI       03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.02.56                                       40 

12 10012494  GAIZKA ARROITAJAUREGI      03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.03.61                                       38 

13 10012488  IKER ETXEBURU GOJENOLA     03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.04.03                                       37 

14 10012490  ANDONI SILLERO GONZALEZ    03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.08.97                                       30 

15 50006047  HAITZ URKIAGA BURGOA       03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.11.22                                       27 

   50007166  AIMAR IDIAKEZ LAZKANO      03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T BAJA                                            0 

   50006046  GARI ZABALA URROSOLO       03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T BAJA                                            0 

  

N§ 14, 4X50 M. LIBRE FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                      

 

P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200         

 

Cat. A 

 1 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T - B        2.08.65                                                        

   78919274  ZIORTZA TORRONTEGI ROO     95    31.64                             31.64           

   44347865  AMAIA DIEGUEZ BERGARA      96  1.02.33                             30.69 

   72316616  DORLETA IDIGORAS LERTXUNDI 90  1.37.64                             35.31 

   78878644  IRAIDE BURGOA BERISTAIN    83  2.08.65                             31.01 

 2 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T - A        2.11.22                                                        

   72557759  IRATI BILBAO BURGA¥A       97    31.65                             31.65           

   79126327  LARRAITZ TORRONTEGUI ROO   98  1.04.58                             32.93 

   79124796  MAIDER ZABALA SEGUROLA     97  1.41.18                             36.60 

   46367320  ESTIBALIZ RUIZ IRUSTA      98  2.11.22                             30.04 
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                                                                                                    Hoja  7 

 

                                             XXI. ONDARRU SARIA 

                                          1¦ S.: ZALDUPE, 4 calles 

 

N§ 14, 4X50 M. LIBRE FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                      

 

P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200         

 

Cat. A 

 3 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES            2.21.96                                                        

   X6437354  ANA BELEN FERNANDEZ        97    32.77                             32.77           

   10006560  IKRAM CASTRESANA REINA     01  1.11.55                             38.78 

   79000044  NEREA LOPEZ ACASUSO        98  1.46.90                             35.35 

   79052175  LAURA MARTINEZ FUENTES     98  2.21.96                             35.06 

 4 1169-ATXONDO IKT                2.25.72                                                        

   09949451  NAROA ONAINDIA ROMERO      97    39.31                             39.31           

   09949296  NEREA EGA¥A ARRIETA        97  1.16.74                             37.43 

   20104903  IZARO BEDIALAUNETA         96  1.53.96                             37.22 

   20104902  LEIRE URRUTIA ARRIETA      96  2.25.72                             31.76 

  

N§ 15, 4X50 M. LIBRE MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                     

 

P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200         

 

Cat. A 

 1 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES - B        2.00.87                                                        

   45668882  I¥IGO SOTO GOIENAGA        94    30.77                             30.77           

   79008593  I¥IGO GRANDE BLANCO        97  1.00.77                             30.00 

   79134403  DANIEL LORENTE BELLO       96  1.31.83                             31.06 

   78953984  AITOR FOLGOSO OVELLEIRO    95  2.00.87                             29.04 

 2 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES - A        2.18.91                                                        

   09984401  PABLO REVILLAS ROJO        00    30.96                             30.96           

   09984400  ENDIKA ETXEBARRIA ARRIETA  00  1.07.02                             36.06 

   09984401  PABLO REVILLAS ROJO        00  1.44.55                             37.53 

   09967412  UNAI GREDILLA LERSUNDI     99  2.18.91                             34.36 

 

Cat. M 

 1 1169-ATXONDO IKT                2.13.36                                                        

   09988858  AIMAR IBARLOZA ALBERDI     00    37.90                             37.90           

   20104887  TXOMIN PAGAEGI UGARTETXEA  96  1.10.46                             32.56 

   09949309  I¥AKI BURGOA TORRONTEGI    97  1.45.43                             34.97 

   09941166  BE¥AT ETXABURU URIBE       96  2.13.36                             27.93 
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                                                                                                    Hoja  8 

 

                                             XXI. ONDARRU SARIA 

                                          2¦ S.: ZALDUPE, 4 calles 

 

N§ 16, 50 M. LIBRE FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                              

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. A 

 1 78919274  ZIORTZA TORRONTEGI ROO     95 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    31.20                                      467 

 2 72316616  DORLETA IDIGORAS LERTXUNDI 90 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    35.13                                      327 

   79006783  PAULA BELLO VEGA           93 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. B 

 1 44347865  AMAIA DIEGUEZ BERGARA      96 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    30.69                                      491 

 2 72557759  IRATI BILBAO BURGA¥A       97 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    32.06                                      430 

 3 20104902  LEIRE URRUTIA ARRIETA      96 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      32.66                                      407 

 4 20104903  IZARO BEDIALAUNETA         96 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      37.16                                      276 

 5 79124796  MAIDER ZABALA SEGUROLA     97 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    37.77                                      263 

 6 09949296  NEREA EGA¥A ARRIETA        97 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      37.84                                      262 

 7 09949304  JANIRE IBARLUZEA MOTO      97 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      38.37                                      251 

 8 09949451  NAROA ONAINDIA ROMERO      97 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      38.59                                      247 

   09961514  MAIALEN LARIZGOITIA        97 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. C 

 1 46367320  ESTIBALIZ RUIZ IRUSTA      98 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    31.10                                      471 

 2 79126327  LARRAITZ TORRONTEGUI ROO   98 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    33.25                                      386 

 3 79000044  NEREA LOPEZ ACASUSO        98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    34.18                                      355 

   09971936  GARAZI ESPILLA GOIOGANA    99 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   09974137  LEIRE IBARZABAL PAGAEGI    99 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   09973081  KATTALIN MENDIBE GANDIAGA  98 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. D 

 1 09979176  NAROA LANDARIBAR BERISTAIN 00 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    37.84                                      262 

 2 10004743  ALAINE URRUTIA EIZAGIRRE   00 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      41.58                                      197 

 3 10004722  IRATI BILBAO MURILLO       01 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      42.97                                      178 

 4 09993726  MAIDER RIVERA ARANTZAMENDI 01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    43.11                                      177 

 5 09980877  IRATI ONKO ETXEBARRIA      00 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      43.19                                      176 

   09993231  OIANA ESPILLA GOIOGANA     01 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   09990216  AINARA MUGARTEGI SOLOZABAL 01 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   09981046  ANGELA GANDIAGA GOIKOETXEA 00 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. M 

 1 72313053  JOANA OSA LARRUZEA         80 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    40.41                                      215 

 2 72248074  MIREN LOREA GOIKOETXEA     57 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    42.00                                      191 

   15357555  MARIA ARRATE URANGA        60 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T BAJA                                            0 

  

N§ 17, 50 M. LIBRE MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. A 

 1 78953984  AITOR FOLGOSO OVELLEIRO    95 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    29.28                                      395 

   79066939  JOKIN ALCA¥IZ RODRIGUEZ    94 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. B 

 1 09941166  BE¥AT ETXABURU URIBE       96 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      28.28                                      439 

 2 20104887  TXOMIN PAGAEGI UGARTETXEA  96 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      32.69                                      284 

 3 09949309  I¥AKI BURGOA TORRONTEGI    97 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      33.85                                      255 
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                                                                                                    Hoja  9 

 

                                             XXI. ONDARRU SARIA 

                                          2¦ S.: ZALDUPE, 4 calles 

 

N§ 17, 50 M. LIBRE MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. C 

 1 09993221  IKER MANDIOLA CRESPON      98 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      34.90                                      233 

 2 30576770  ASIER BARREDO VINUESA      98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    37.66                                      185 

 3 79004733  CRISTIAN ANTUNEZ ARENILLAS 98 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    39.85                                      156 

   09970589  ALEXANDER IRUSTA ARANBARRI 99 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T BAJA                                            0 

   09993222  ANDONI GALLASTEGI          99 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. D 

 1 09979175  ARITZ BERISTAIN ARANBARRI  00 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    35.37                                      224 

   09993731  HARITZ ZELAIA BELAUSTEGI   01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    35.37                                      224 

 3 09988858  AIMAR IBARLOZA ALBERDI     00 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      38.21                                      177 

 4 09994365  ANDER LAKA BELAUSTEGIG     01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    39.60                                      159 

 5 09994374  ANDER EGIGUREN ARTETXE     01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    43.92                                      117 

   09993733  IKER SABARIS BILBAO        01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    43.92                                      117 

 7 09954072  IMANOL MARTINEZ ARRIAGA    00 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    47.84                                       90 

  

N§ 18, 50 M. BRAZA FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                              

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. B 

 1 79124796  MAIDER ZABALA SEGUROLA     97 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    47.37                                      271 

   09949304  JANIRE IBARLUZEA MOTO      97 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. D 

 1 09993726  MAIDER RIVERA ARANTZAMENDI 01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    57.22                                      153 

 

Cat. E 

 1 10004121  IZARO AZKUE                02 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    47.78                                      264 

 2 10004120  IARA URKIRI ARREITUNANDIA  02 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    48.10                                      259 

 3 10005561  MAIDER LAMAS RETAMERO      02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    57.75                                      149 

 4 10013070  SILKE HUTH VICENTE         03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    57.91                                      148 

 5 10013392  UDANE MARURI ARDANAZ       03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.03.81                                      110 

 6 09976590  IRATXE QUINTANA OVEJANO    03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.04.72                                      106 

 7 10013393  JANIRE RUIZ IRUSTA         03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.05.22                                      103 

 8 09974725  NAGORE DIAZ ZURITA         02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.13.32                                       73 

 9 10013395  IRAIA BERISTAIN ARANBARRI  03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.16.56                                       64 

   10005562  LEIRE HERVELLA BARRIO      02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                            0 

   10013254  MARIA SORDO RODRIGUEZ      03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                            0 

  

N§ 19, 50 M. BRAZA MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. B 

 1 20104887  TXOMIN PAGAEGI UGARTETXEA  96 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      43.88                                      244 

 2 09949309  I¥AKI BURGOA TORRONTEGI    97 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      45.38                                      220 

 

Cat. C 

 1 09971866  DENIS FLOREA ANDREI        99 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      56.03                                      117 

   09973086  UNAI ARROITAJAUREGI SUAREZ 99 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

 

 

  

 

                                                                                        PCNAT - Resultados - 

312/12 



 
 

                                                                                                    Hoja 10 

 

                                             XXI. ONDARRU SARIA 

                                          2¦ S.: ZALDUPE, 4 calles 

 

N§ 19, 50 M. BRAZA MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. D 

 1 09994365  ANDER LAKA BELAUSTEGIG     01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    57.49                                      108 

 2 09994374  ANDER EGIGUREN ARTETXE     01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.03.00                                       82 

 

Cat. E 

 1 10004118  JON KALTZAKORTA URRUZUNO   02 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    52.97                                      138 

 2 10000289  JULEN VILARIN ORELLA       02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    54.31                                      128 

 3 10005563  AARON IGLESIAS LOPEZ       02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.03.53                                       80 

 4 50006036  UNAX MARKUERKIAGA          03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.08.22                                       64 

 5 09975820  ANDER URTEAGA LOPEZ        02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.15.84                                       47 

 6 50006043  ENEKO BEDIALAUNETA         03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.36.47                                       22 

  

N§ 20, 50 M. ESPALDA FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. A 

 1 78919274  ZIORTZA TORRONTEGI ROO     95 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    36.72                                      443 

 2 72316616  DORLETA IDIGORAS LERTXUNDI 90 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    39.35                                      360 

 

Cat. B 

 1 72557759  IRATI BILBAO BURGA¥A       97 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    37.44                                      418 

 2 20104903  IZARO BEDIALAUNETA         96 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      41.69                                      303 

 3 09949451  NAROA ONAINDIA ROMERO      97 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      45.75                                      229 

 4 09949296  NEREA EGA¥A ARRIETA        97 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      46.66                                      216 

 

Cat. C 

 1 79126327  LARRAITZ TORRONTEGUI ROO   98 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    36.37                                      456 

 

Cat. D 

 1 09979176  NAROA LANDARIBAR BERISTAIN 00 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    44.62                                      247 

 2 10004722  IRATI BILBAO MURILLO       01 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      49.81                                      177 

 3 10004743  ALAINE URRUTIA EIZAGIRRE   00 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      50.35                                      172 

 4 09980877  IRATI ONKO ETXEBARRIA      00 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      54.66                                      134 

   09993231  OIANA ESPILLA GOIOGANA     01 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   09990216  AINARA MUGARTEGI SOLOZABAL 01 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   09981046  ANGELA GANDIAGA GOIKOETXEA 00 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. E 

 1 10004120  IARA URKIRI ARREITUNANDIA  02 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    42.84                                      279 

 2 10004121  IZARO AZKUE                02 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    46.47                                      218 

 3 10007173  GARAZI LEKUBE URKIRI       02 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      49.81                                      177 

 4 10013070  SILKE HUTH VICENTE         03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    50.50                                      170 

 5 10005561  MAIDER LAMAS RETAMERO      02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    54.56                                      135 

 6 10004290  MAIALEN ARAKISTAIN         02 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      57.97                                      112 

 7 10013393  JANIRE RUIZ IRUSTA         03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    58.16                                      111 

 8 10012485  JUNE LOIOLA BASTERRETXEA   03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T      58.91                                      107 

 9 09974725  NAGORE DIAZ ZURITA         02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.03.69                                       84 

10 09976590  IRATXE QUINTANA OVEJANO    03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.05.44                                       78 

11 50000605  AITANA SAINZ RODRIGUEZ     03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.05.57                                       77 

12 10012486  UDANE BILBAO MURILLO       03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.06.32                                       75 

13 10012487  MARA BILBAO LARREA         03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.07.56                                       71 

14 10011241  IZARO LARRINAGA FUNDAZURI  03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.13.62                                       55 
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                                                                                                    Hoja 11 

 

                                             XXI. ONDARRU SARIA 

                                          2¦ S.: ZALDUPE, 4 calles 

 

N§ 20, 50 M. ESPALDA FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. E 

15 10013395  IRAIA BERISTAIN ARANBARRI  03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.22.78                                       38 

   10005562  LEIRE HERVELLA BARRIO      02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                            0 

   10013254  MARIA SORDO RODRIGUEZ      03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                            0 

   10004746  MIREN MANDIOLA CRESPAN     03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   10004527  PAULE MENDIBE GANDIAGA     03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   10004747  AMAIA UGARTE ESPILLA       03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   10004742  IRUNE UGARTE ARAKISTAIN    02 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   10004740  MAREN TXURRUKA             02 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   10004724  NAIA ELOSEGI BEDIALAUNETA  02 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   09974138  MALEN RUEDA LIZARRALDE     02 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

   10006179  IRATI PAGOAGA IRUSTA       02 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T   BAJA                                            0 

  

N§ 21, 50 M. ESPALDA MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. C 

   09970589  ALEXANDER IRUSTA ARANBARRI 99 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T BAJA                                            0 

 

Cat. D 

 1 09993731  HARITZ ZELAIA BELAUSTEGI   01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    42.84                                      195 

 2 09979175  ARITZ BERISTAIN ARANBARRI  00 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    43.38                                      188 

 3 09993733  IKER SABARIS BILBAO        01 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    49.52                                      126 

 

Cat. E 

 1 10000289  JULEN VILARIN ORELLA       02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    46.69                                      150 

 2 10005563  AARON IGLESIAS LOPEZ       02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    51.56                                      112 

 3 10013394  MARKEL ITURRIZA BILBAO     03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    52.56                                      105 

 4 50006038  IHOLDI LETE GOIKOETXEA     03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    57.69                                       80 

 5 09975820  ANDER URTEAGA LOPEZ        02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.00.71                                       68 

 6 50006036  UNAX MARKUERKIAGA          03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.01.81                                       65 

 7 50006048  ASIER URKIZA BASURKO       03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.02.63                                       62 

 8 10004721  EKAITZ BILBAO CIARDA       03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.03.03                                       61 

 9 50006043  ENEKO BEDIALAUNETA         03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.04.58                                       57 

10 10012490  ANDONI SILLERO GONZALEZ    03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.10.97                                       42 

11 10012488  IKER ETXEBURU GOJENOLA     03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.11.94                                       41 

12 10012491  ARITZ ARROITAJAUREGI       03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.12.00                                       41 

13 10012494  GAIZKA ARROITAJAUREGI      03 1169-ATXONDO I.K.T    1.12.19                                       40 

   50007166  AIMAR IDIAKEZ LAZKANO      03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T BAJA                                            0 

   50006046  GARI ZABALA URROSOLO       03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T BAJA                                            0 

  

N§ 22, 50 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. B 

 1 44347865  AMAIA DIEGUEZ BERGARA      96 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    34.56                                      419 

 

Cat. C 

 1 46367320  ESTIBALIZ RUIZ IRUSTA      98 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    36.85                                      345 
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                                                                                                    Hoja 12 

 

                                             XXI. ONDARRU SARIA 

                                          2¦ S.: ZALDUPE, 4 calles 

 

N§ 22, 50 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. E 

 1 10013070  SILKE HUTH VICENTE         03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    59.56                                       81 

 2 10013392  UDANE MARURI ARDANAZ       03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.07.35                                       56 

  

N§ 23, 50 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                          

 

P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     

 

Cat. A 

 1 78953984  AITOR FOLGOSO OVELLEIRO    95 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    32.78                                      360 

 

Cat. E 

 1 10004118  JON KALTZAKORTA URRUZUNO   02 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T    55.06                                       76 

 2 10013394  MARKEL ITURRIZA BILBAO     03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.07.85                                       40 

 3 50006048  ASIER URKIZA BASURKO       03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.11.75                                       34 

 4 50006038  IHOLDI LETE GOIKOETXEA     03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T  1.20.59                                       24 

   50007166  AIMAR IDIAKEZ LAZKANO      03 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T BAJA                                            0 

  

N§ 24, 4X50 M. ESTILOS FEM., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                    

 

P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200         

 

Cat. A 

 1 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T - B        2.25.63                                                        

   78919274  ZIORTZA TORRONTEGI ROO     95    36.27                             36.27           

   46367320  ESTIBALIZ RUIZ IRUSTA      98  1.17.02                             40.75 

   44347865  AMAIA DIEGUEZ BERGARA      96  1.52.24                             35.22 

   79126327  LARRAITZ TORRONTEGUI ROO   98  2.25.63                             33.39 

 2 0624-ONDARRU IGERI T - A        2.34.84                                                        

   72316616  DORLETA IDIGORAS LERTXUNDI 90    38.61                             38.61           

   72557759  IRATI BILBAO BURGA¥A       97  1.21.11                             42.50 

   78878644  IRAIDE BURGOA BERISTAIN    83  1.57.46                             36.35 

   79124796  MAIDER ZABALA SEGUROLA     97  2.34.84                             37.38 

 3 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES            2.47.74                                                        

   79052175  LAURA MARTINEZ FUENTES     98    39.21                             39.21           

   X6437354  ANA BELEN FERNANDEZ        97  1.26.96                             47.75 

   09995119  AINARA MARTINEZ FUENTES    01  2.12.10                             45.14 

   79000044  NEREA LOPEZ ACASUSO        98  2.47.74                             35.64 

 

Cat. D 

 1 1169-ATXONDO IKT                2.54.22                                                        

   09949296  NEREA EGA¥A ARRIETA        97    45.55                             45.55           

   09949304  JANIRE IBARLUZEA MOTO      97  1.32.65                             47.10 

   20104903  IZARO BEDIALAUNETA         96  2.15.99                             43.34 

   20104902  LEIRE URRUTIA ARRIETA      96  2.54.22                             38.23 
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                                                                                                    Hoja 13 

 

                                             XXI. ONDARRU SARIA 

                                          2¦ S.: ZALDUPE, 4 calles 

 

N§ 25, 4X50 M. ESTILOS MASC., 04/02/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                   

 

P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200         

 

Cat. A 

 1 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES - A        2.22.37                                                        

   79134403  DANIEL LORENTE BELLO       96    35.67                             35.67           

   79008593  I¥IGO GRANDE BLANCO        97  1.17.11                             41.44 

   45668882  I¥IGO SOTO GOIENAGA        94  1.51.58                             34.47 

   78953984  AITOR FOLGOSO OVELLEIRO    95  2.22.37                             30.79 

 2 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES - B        2.40.66                                                        

   09984401  PABLO REVILLAS ROJO        00    44.62                             44.62           

   79113850  DAVID REVILLAS ROJO        98  1.27.80                             43.18 

   09984400  ENDIKA ETXEBARRIA ARRIETA  00  2.06.43                             38.63 

   09967412  UNAI GREDILLA LERSUNDI     99  2.40.66                             34.23 

 

Cat. M 

 1 1169-ATXONDO IKT                2.37.82                                                        

   09988858  AIMAR IBARLOZA ALBERDI     00    45.57                             45.57           

   09949309  I¥AKI BURGOA TORRONTEGI    97  1.29.55                             43.98 

   09941166  BE¥AT ETXABURU URIBE       96  2.04.77                             35.22 

   20104887  TXOMIN PAGAEGI UGARTETXEA  96  2.37.82                             33.05 
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